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Role

Gloria
Kimberly
Fairy Angela
Fairy Liona
Barbara The Witch
Aurora

Belle
Cinderella
Rapunzel
Snow White
Jasmine
Mulan
Moana

Ariel

Elsa
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104864

113646

105903

100408

101108
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21740

58201
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Student Name
Thalia Faith Warlim

Ratuayu Safira Nariswari
Fira Ghassani Defarrano
Francinne Nathally Rachman
Nadira Dinarana Chairul
Beryl Eleanor Hedva Sally
Emily Frances Kurniawan
Isaura Rui Zefanina
Kazusa Watanabe
Richelle Cherish

Naura Naraya Aditya
Aletta Josephine Wijaya
Davina Khanza Azzahra
Guinevere Lynn Aradanes

Briella Avanindra Yuhendra
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